
SANGAM CHILDREN ACADEMY 
KANHERWALA, BHANIYAWALA, DEHRADUN 

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2024-25) 
 

S.No. Month Date Day Festivals / Holidays Activities 

1 April 05/04/2024 Friday Jmat-ul-Vida - 

2 April 07/04/2024 Tuesday Good Friday  

3 April 09/O4/2O24 Friday Chehti Chand - 

4 April 11/04/2024 Thursday Id-ul- fitr  

5 April 12/04/2024 Friday - CBSE Science Challenge Competition Round - I 

6 April 13/04/2024 Saturday Vaishaki - 

7 April 14/04/2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti - 

8 April 17/04/2024 Wednesday               Ram Navmi - 

9 April 20/04/2024 Saturday - CBSE Science Challenge Competition Round - II 

10 April 26/04/2024 Friday - Children Sports Festival 

11 April 27/04/2024 Saturday              - 1st CBSE Expression Series Competition 

12 May 01/05/2024 Wednesday - Peroidic Test - I Begin 

13 May 03/05/2024 Friday Veer Keshri shahid diwas                    - 

14 May 10/05/2024 Friday - Peroidic Test - I End 

15 May 16/05/2024 Thursday - CBSE Science Challenge Competition 
Round - III 

16 May 17/05/2023 Friday - P.T.M 

17 May 20/05/2024 Monday - International Museum Expo Competition 
- 2023 

18 May 23/05/2024 Thursday                    Buddh Purnima - 

 
Summer Vacation From 27/05/2024  to 30/06/2024 

 
19 July 01/07/2024 Monday - School Re- Open 

20 July 13/07/2024 Saturday - Drawing & Painting Competition 

21 July 16/07/2024 Tuesday                Harella     Plantation on Harella 

22 July 17/07/2024 Wednesday              Moharam     - 

23 July 27/07/2024 Saturday - Group Song (Patriotic Competition) 

24 August 15/08/2024 Thursday Independence Day Independence Celebration 

25 August 17/08/2024 Saturday - Poem Recitation & Story Telling 
Competition 

26 August 19/08/2024          Monday Raksha Bandhan Rakhi Making Competition 

27 August 24/08/2024 Saturday - Janamastami celebration 

28 August 26/08/2024 Monday Janamastmi - 

29 September 05/09/2024 Thursday Teacher’s Day Celebration Teacher's Day Celebration 



30 September 12/09/2024 Thursday - Art & Craft Competition 

31 September 14/09/2024 Saturday - English & Hindi Calligraphy Competition 

32 September 16/09/2024 Monday Eid-E- Milad  

33 September 20/09/2024 Friday - Half yearly Exam Begin 

34 October 02/10/2024      Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti Gandhi Jayanti Celebration in School 

35 October 03/10/2024 Thursday Maharaja Agresan Jayanti - 

36 October 04/10/2024 Friday - Half Yearly Exam End 

37 October 10/10/2024 Thursday - P.T.M 

38 October 11/10/2024 Friday Maha Astmi                    - 

39 October 12/10/2024 Saturday                    Dussehra House Board Decoration 

40 October 14/10/2024 Monday - Essay Writing Competition 

41 October 17/10/2024 Thursday Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti  

42 October 31/10/2024 Thursday Deepawali House Board Decoration 

43 November 01/11/2024 Friday Deepawali Rangoli Competition 

44 November 02/11/2024 Saturday Govardhan Puja - 

45 November 03/11/2024 Sunday Bhaiya Duj - 

46 November 07/11/2024 Thursday Chhath Puja - 

47 November 12/11/2024 Tuesday Egas- Bagwal Egas – Bagwal Celebration 

 November 14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day Celebration Children’s Day Celebration 

48 November 15/11/2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti - 

49 December 02/12/2024 Monday - Periodic – II Begin / Pre- Board Examination I 

50 December 06/12/2024 Friday Guru Tej Bahadur Jayanti  

51 December 12/12/2024 Thursday                                 -           Periodic – II End / Pre- Board Examination I 

52 December 18/12/2024 Wednesday                                 - P.T.M 

53 December 25/12/2024 Wednesday                 Christmas day Christmas Day Celebration  

  
Winter  Vacation  From  30/12/2024  to 14/01/2025 

 

54 January 15/01/2025 Wednesday - School re-open 

55 January 26/01/2025 Sunday Republic day Republic day Celebration  

56 February 12/02/2025 Wednesday Guru Ravidas Jayanti Guru Ravidas Jayanti Celebration 

57 February 19/02/2025 Wednesday            Shivaji Jayanti - 

58 February 26/02/2025 Wednesday                                            Maha Shivratri - 

59 March 03/03/2025 Monday                      - Annual Examination Begin 

60 March 13/03/2025 Thursday             Holika Dahan - 

61 March 15/03/2025 Saturday - Annual Examination End 

62 March 28/03/2025 Friday                       - P.T.M 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 



 


